
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

101 

73 

128 

11 

21 

120 

8. 

150 

77 

155 

29 

4. 

59 

7 

35 

66 

70 

54. 

92 

12 

77. 

75 

71 

80 

22 

31 

5 

28. 

700 

44. 

14 

15 

102 

65 

12. 

555 

132 

Name 
Junior RONCHETTI 

Luca BANDIRALI 

Marco  LUCCA 

Ivan HRŽENJAK 

Fabio IANNELLO 

Aleksander SUŠNIK 

Matteo MARTIN 

Petr BICISTE 

Nicola FINI 

Simon SODNIK 

Mitja LESJAK 

Matti SEIDEL 

Miran KOVAČ 

Igor RADULOVIĆ 

Alessandro TECCHIO 

Drago HLAD 

Niccolo PELLEGRINELLI 

Massimo PAMPOLINI 

Benjamin MESARIĆ 

Massimo POLATO 

Andrea FLOREAN 

Daniele  DAL MASO 

Tino SULFARO 

Francesco FISCATO 

Alessandro SPINAZZE' 

Guido MARINONI 

Giuseppe PARASPORO 

Milan ŠTIBILJ 

Luca MOCELLIN 

Emil KOTVICA 

Rudy OSTI 

Mauro  PICCO 

Mirko CASLINI 

Marco PAMPOLINI 

Marco TARANTINO 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Josef RASA 

Class 

1000 

1000 + OVER 40 

1000 + OVER 40 

600-750 

1000 + OVER 40 

1000 + OVER 40 

1000 

1000 

OVER 40 

1000 

1000 

1000 

OVER 50 

1000 + OVER 40 

600-750 

OVER 50 

1000 

OVER 50 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

1000 + OVER 40 

600-750 

1000 

OVER 50 

1000 

OVER 50 

1000 

OVER 50 

600-750 

1000 

OVER 40 

OVER 40 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

Best Tm 

1:37.435 

1:37.595 

1:38.254 

1:38.762 

1:38.985 

1:39.015 

1:39.098 

1:39.118 

1:39.188 

1:40.160 

1:40.629 

1:40.959 

1:41.062 

1:41.690 

1:41.715 

1:41.999 

1:42.138 

1:42.873 

1:42.935 

1:42.948 

1:43.302 

1:43.749 

1:43.933 

1:44.192 

1:44.261 

1:44.429 

1:44.481 

1:44.951 

1:44.964 

1:45.036 

1:45.128 

1:45.538 

1:46.379 

1:47.177 

1:49.333 

1:50.116 

1:50.242 

Diff 

0.160 

0.819 

1.327 

1.550 

1.580 

1.663 

1.683 

1.753 

2.725 

3.194 

3.524 

3.627 

4.255 

4.280 

4.564 

4.703 

5.438 

5.500 

5.513 

5.867 

6.314 

6.498 

6.757 

6.826 

6.994 

7.046 

7.516 

7.529 

7.601 

7.693 

8.103 

8.944 

9.742 

11.898 

12.681 

12.807 

Gap 

0.160 

0.659 

0.508 

0.223 

0.030 

0.083 

0.020 

0.070 

0.972 

0.469 

0.330 

0.103 

0.628 

0.025 

0.284 

0.139 

0.735 

0.062 

0.013 

0.354 

0.447 

0.184 

0.259 

0.069 

0.168 

0.052 

0.470 

0.013 

0.072 

0.092 

0.410 

0.841 

0.798 

2.156 

0.783 

0.126 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW  

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati 999 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 600 

Ducati 

Suzuki 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Suzuki 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4  

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

No. 

8 

82 

80. 

40 

24. 

187 

74 

28 

280 

6. 

46 

113 

43 

55 

609 

6 

81 

777 

44 

64 

4 

14. 

38 

11. 

24 

54 

78 

231 

42 

Name 
Dimitrij ŠLIBAR 

Rok POGAČNIK 

Elio CARUSELLI 

Mirko POLITRI 

Andrea BELTRAME 

Ziberi PAJAZIT 

Umberto FANTINATO 

Nadja MALOVRH 

Alex  CISOTTO 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Matjaž DOBLEKAR 

Viljem BONCA 

Zdravko KOGOVŠEK 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Diego ZOETE 

Imeri HABILJ 

Saliji MUHAMEDALI 

Nenad LERGA 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Nico PICINELLI 

Agron RUDHANI 

Imran NESIMI 

Tomaš BOROVKA 

Rogier WEEKERS 

Mauro DI SIRO 

Daniele CANEVA 

Luca  ZAMATTIA 

Franco MICHELI 

Class 

OVER 40 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

600-750 

LADY 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

600-750 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

1000 

1000 

1000 + OVER 40 

OVER 40 

600-750 

OVER 50 

1000 

1000 + OVER 40 

1000 

OVER 50 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

Best Tm 

1:51.019 

1:51.788 

1:52.092 

1:52.927 

1:53.704 

1:54.788 

1:55.166 

1:55.443 

1:56.712 

1:57.325 

2:02.162 

2:03.050 

Diff 

13.584 

14.353 

14.657 

15.492 

16.269 

17.353 

17.731 

18.008 

19.277 

19.890 

24.727 

25.615 

Gap 

0.777 

0.769 

0.304 

0.835 

0.777 

1.084 

0.378 

0.277 

1.269 

0.613 

4.837 

0.888 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 K7 

Aprilia 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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